6th Grade
Newsletter

Oster-Oakview School
http://www2.nlsd122.org/c/index..php/schools/oster-oakview/

Week Of:
Jan. 17-21
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Here are two links to help
check your child’s grade

through Powerschool.

Checking grades on
Powerschool video

Powerschool App Directions

Technology Help

If you experience any
technology issues, please
email
tech-help@nlsdi22.org.

xSometimes just
rebooting your iPad fixes
small issues!

Looking Ahead:

Ce)
January 17:No School

January 21-27: Terra Nova Testing

Picture proofs are available! To
view your child’'s proof, please visit
https://www.vipis.com/ search for
our school, and enter in student’s
information. If you have any
questions please email VIP at
support@vipis.com or call
262-375-9633

Contact us
Mrs. Grasso
agrasso@nlisdi?2.org

Mrs. O’Brien
jobrien@nlsdi22.org

Mrs. Mulder
pmulder@nlisdi22.org

Mr. Pacholski
[pacholski@nlsdi22.org

Dr. Kedzior
dkedzior@nlsdi22.org

Mrs. Maguire
gmaguire@nisdi22.org

Mrs. Berwanger

m ange sd122.0

Mrs. Deckinga
cdeckinga@nlsdi22.org



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81444394952?pwd=YUU4UXdjODZQTkFQTitzajRxWU9xdz09
https://youtu.be/qM6KKUd92ss
https://youtu.be/qM6KKUd92ss
https://help.powerschool.com/t5/District-Code-and-Login/Using-the-PowerSchool-Mobile-App/ta-p/21424
mailto:tech-help@nlsd122.org
https://www.vipis.com/
mailto:support@vipis.com
mailto:agrasso@nlsd122.org
mailto:jobrien@nlsd122.org
mailto:pmulder@nlsd122.org
mailto:jpacholski@nlsd122.org
mailto:dkedzior@nlsd122.org
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Mrs. Mulder

Math Block 3:

Topic 5 will be completed by the
end of the week with the test
scheduled for Friday, January 2.
Math Blocks 1, 2, & 4

We will continue with Topic 5
focusing on setting up and solving
proportions..

Students have access to IXL, to
practice skills at home. Please confinue
to check Power School as | update
grades daily.

CEECCELECErrercrreces,

I

Mr. Pacholski

Math -
Last Week - Continued Working
on Topic 4.

Next Week - We will be testing
out of Topic 4 next Wednesday
or Thursday (depending on how
long 4-10 takes us as a class) We
will also be taking out Winter
AlMs Math Benchmark net week.

Science/Social Studies - Last
week we finished up our Egypt
unit and mummified chickens.

We are onto science now and
starting our weather and climate
unit.



https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Q11Y1NdNxsZGvyLxkz_HyB-Zs5SDdi_xGPPcoa_6Okg/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Q11Y1NdNxsZGvyLxkz_HyB-Zs5SDdi_xGPPcoa_6Okg/edit#slide=id.p




Mrs. Deckingad’s Instructional
ELA Class

This week we continved
reading our novel Don’t
Call Me Hero, identified and
reviewed vocabulary terms,
cited textual evidence to
support inferences from the
story, and reviewed
inflected endings of words
and how to correctly spell
them.




